
         Location Time Duration

Marinette - Jack's Market / Kwik Trip       
2301 Roosevelt Avenue                                                                                                       
***Start loading at 4:45 AM***                                              

5:00 AM Departure Time

DePere - Park 'n' Ride Lot                   
Hwy 41 & County Rd G

6:00 AM 10 min.

Appleton - Double Tree by Hilton                 
333 W. College Ave.

6:45 AM 15 min.

Oshkosh - Park 'n' Ride
2500 S. Washburn Street

7:00 AM 10 min.

Fond du Lac - Love's Travel Stop
191 W. Rolling Meadows Rd.

7:45 AM 20 min. Rest Stop

Lake Forest Oasis                                               
I-294, Lake Forest, Illinois

10:00 AM 25 min. Rest Stop

Lunch Stop at Culver's
1800 E Summit St, Crown Point, IN 46307.            
Ph: (219) 663-2212

11:30 AM            
Central Time

50 Min.

Pilot/Flying J Travel Center
520 S Hwy. 39, Lebanon IN 46052
Ph: (765) 483-9755

3:45 PM  
Eastern Time

20 min. Rest Stop

Dinner - Crestview Hills Towne Center                                    
2791 Town Center Blvd., Crestview Hills, KY

Options/walking distance: Carrabba's; Buffalo 
Wings & Rings; Panera Bread; Dewey's Pizza; 
McAllister's Deli; Moe's Southwest Grill etc.

6:00 PM 1 hr 45 min.

Depart for Hotel 7:45 PM

Double Tree by Hilton
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048
Ph: (859) 371-6166

8:00 PM Overnight

WRVM BUS TRIP - ARK ENCOUNTER & CREATION MUSEUM

    Monday - July 29



         Location Time Duration
Depart for ARK ENCOUNTER                              
***start loading at 8:15***

8:30 AM 7 HOURS

CONCERT 4:00 PM

Dinner at Strong's Brick Oven Pizzeria
10336 US - 42, Union KY 41048                               
Ph: (859)384-6836          

8:00 PM 1 hr 45 min.

Depart for Hotel 10:00 PM

Double Tree by Hilton
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048
                  Ph: (859) 371-6166

10:30 PM Overnight

  

         Location Time Duration
Depart for Creation Museum                   
***start loading at 8:45***

9:00 AM 7 HOURS

Depart from Museum 4:00 PM

Dinner at Red Lobster
7921 Dream St., Florence, KY 41042
Ph: (859) 371-7151 

4:30 PM 1 hr 45 min.

Depart for Hotel 6:15 PM

Double Tree by Hilton
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048
                  Ph: (859) 371-6166

6:30 PM Overnight

         Location Time Duration

Depart for Creation Museum                   
***start loading at 8:45***

9:00 AM 7 HOURS

Depart from Museum 4:00 PM

Dinner at Cracker Barrel
7399 Turfway Rd, Florence, KY 41042
Other Options/Walking Distance: , Famous Dave's 
Bar-B-Que; Rafferty's; O'Charley's; Wendy's;  & 
Steak 'n Shake. 

4:30 PM 1 hr 45 min.

Depart for Hotel 6:15 PM

Double Tree by Hilton
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048
                  Ph: (859) 371-6166

6:30 PM Overnight

     Tuesday - July 30

    Wednesday - July 31

Thursday - August 1



         Location Time Duration

LOADING: Bring luggage to motor coach 7:30 AM

Depart from Hotel 8:00 AM

Pilot/Flying J Travel Center
520 S Hwy. 39, Lebanon IN 46052
Ph: (765) 483-9755

10:10 AM  
Eastern Time

25 min. Rest Stop

Pilot / Flying J Travel Center
18011 Colorado St., Hebron IN                                   
Ph: (219) 696-8281

12:00 Noon
Eastern Time

25 min. Rest Stop

Lunch Stop at Lake Forest Oasis                                      
I-294, Lake Forest, Illinois                                  
***Many Options***

12:55 PM
Central Time

50 min.

Fond du Lac - Love's Travel Stop
191 W. Rolling Meadows Rd.

3:35 PM 25 min. Rest Stop

Oshkosh - Park 'n' Ride
2500 S. Washburn Street

4:30 PM 10 min.

Appleton - Double Tree by Hilton                 
333 W. College Ave.

5:15 PM 15 min.

DePere - Park 'n' Ride Lot                   
Hwy 41 & County Rd G

6:00 PM 15 min.

Marinette - Jack's Market / Kwik Trip       
2301 Roosevelt Avenue                                                                                                                                                  

7:05 PM Estimated Arrival

Your promptness will help us stay on schedule! 

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction. 

RETURN    TRIP     ITINERARY

    Friday - August 2


